
Neuqua Valley High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:17 PM  11/16/2019  Page 1

IHSA Girls Sectionals at Neuqua Valley 2019 - 11/16/2019

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:43.97 2017# Neuqua Valley High School

A Salafatinos, M Parkinson, T Ruan, K Stege

IHSA1:48.12

  Team Relay Finals Time

AROS1 1:44.16 IHSA

Jessica Geriane Jr Elyssa Brault Jr

Izzy Pytel Jr Sara Jass So

26.31 29.41 23.5424.90

AMVHS2 1:44.95 IHSA

Kellie Willhite Sr Melanie Patterson Sr

McKenna Stone Jr Laurel Bludgen Sr

27.21 30.33 23.6123.80

AOSW3 1:45.20 IHSA

Skylar Ruggles Jr Lauren Wille So

Alexa Szadorski Jr Mikayla Jasek

27.45 53.95 23.80

ANVHS4 1:45.68 IHSA

Tiffanie Ruan Jr Maxine Parkinson Sr

Teagan Michalek Sr Megan Ciezczak Jr

26.37 29.50 24.1525.66

ANNHS5 1:45.87 IHSA

Claire Jansen So Cameryn Schmidt So

Lizzie Patterson Fr Cambria Swanson So

26.79 29.35 23.8925.84

ANCHS6 1:47.11 IHSA

Morgan Sokol So Jessica Sanders Jr

Paige Collins Jr Alexa Puccini Sr

28.60 30.06 23.8224.63

APLAIN7 1:48.25   14.0

Kendyl Sonnenberg Jr Madi Boor So

Samantha Kershner Sr Karly Sonnenberg Jr

28.23 31.71 23.3424.97

ABENET8 1:49.04   10.0

Maura Fitzgerald So Tabitha Torres Jr

Delaney Smith Jr Jillian Devine Sr

27.31 30.26 23.6727.80

AWVHS9 1:49.57   8.0

Lauren Lee Sr Elle Filipiak So

Kylie Mears Jr Grace Bergman Jr

28.14 30.36 24.7726.30

AWAHS10 1:50.84   6.0

Annabel Olivo So Kailey Lundberg So

Sophie Bastian Sr Chloe Leonard Sr

30.39 30.23 25.1225.10

AIMSA11 2:02.69   4.0

Grace Kozlowski Jr Alexandria Meyers Sr

Alana Depaz Sr Sarah Oquendo So

30.58 34.23 27.8130.07

AWSF12 2:16.20   2.0

Haley Hughes Sr Ana Muller So

Bridget Kenny Fr Margaret Gnorski So

35.56 37.87 23.3439.43

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:48.95 2004# Kelly McNichols

IHSA1:55.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS JrRachel Stege1 1:49.27 IHSA

25.18 27.50 28.0028.59

PLAIN SrJessica Davis2 1:51.02 IHSA

26.43 28.13 27.7428.72

PLAIN SrKali Franckowiak3 1:51.67 IHSA

26.41 28.17 28.5128.58

OSW SoLauren Wille4 1:51.84 IHSA

25.87 27.82 29.4928.66

NNHS JrHolly Wessel5 1:52.40 IHSA

26.00 28.14 29.0929.17

OSW SoCorinne Guist6 1:52.78 IHSA

26.00 28.09 29.4629.23

WVHS SrLauren Lee7 1:53.26 IHSA

29.43

NVHS SrIsabella Harder8 1:53.65 IHSA

25.65 28.14 30.0829.78

NCHS JrSamantha Weigel9 1:54.31 IHSA

26.27 28.44 30.1729.43

NCHS SrGrace Willard10 1:54.76 IHSA

25.42 28.56 30.8229.96

WVHS JrKylie Mears11 1:55.74   2.0

25.96 28.41 31.3130.06

NNHS SrMelissa Troy12 1:56.30   1.0

27.18 29.12 30.5829.42

ROS FrMeghan Eng13 1:56.98

27.07 29.37 30.4730.07

MVHS SoIsabella Delgado14 2:00.62

26.79 30.15 31.8931.79

BENET SoJacqueline Yap15 2:01.21

27.75 30.36 31.4131.69

ROS SoLacey Mindock16 2:02.16

27.72 30.21 32.2631.97

BENET FrLainey Devine17 2:03.93

28.19 30.89 32.6332.22

WAHS SoKailey Lundberg18 2:04.18

28.40 31.17 32.3532.26

WAHS SoGabriella Lutzenkirchen19 2:09.19

28.92 32.56 33.5934.12

MVHS JrSarah Klewicki20 2:13.19

30.03 33.06 35.3234.78

WSF SoAna Muller21 2:21.00

31.43 34.94 36.9537.68

IMSA SoAmanda Chen22 2:26.03

31.15 36.00 39.5139.37

IMSA SoKayla Kennelly23 2:28.05

31.62 35.84 39.5041.09

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 2:04.63 2005# Amy Prestinario

IHSA2:08.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS JrPaige Collins1 2:04.55# IHSA

26.39 32.74 28.9336.49

ROS JrIzzy Pytel2 2:05.27 IHSA

26.79 31.18 31.1036.20

ROS JrElyssa Brault3 2:05.78 IHSA

27.57 32.04 30.2435.93

NVHS SrMaxine Parkinson4 2:06.70 IHSA

27.34 32.83 29.8936.64

OSW JrAbby Szadorski5 2:06.81 IHSA

28.02 32.51 29.7436.54

OSW JrAlexa Szadorski6 2:06.88 IHSA

27.08 31.97 30.2937.54

NVHS SoSophie Meng7 2:09.21   7.0

27.44 32.63 30.5738.57

NNHS SoAmanda Ng8 2:10.76   5.0

28.73 31.29 30.7639.98

WVHS JrSarah Carroll9 2:12.43   4.0

28.55 32.77 31.4039.71

NCHS SoGrace Malinger10 2:14.55   3.0

27.75 33.73 31.1441.93

PLAIN SoAshley Franckowiak11 2:15.03   2.0

29.09 34.21 30.9040.83

PLAIN JrBridget Pollard12 2:15.43   1.0

27.56 34.65 31.8541.37

BENET SrMary Catherine Craig13 2:16.56

30.12 35.45 31.0839.91

WVHS SrEmma Taylor14 2:17.62

29.94 36.44 31.9039.34

WAHS SrChloe Leonard15 2:17.79

30.08 36.21 31.8039.70

NNHS SoAlex Mantel16 2:19.82

29.01 36.81 32.5741.43

MVHS SoMadeline Walbridge17 2:21.78

29.10 35.79 1:16.89

WAHS FrKylee Blaha18 2:26.48

30.15 37.15 33.2645.92

BENET JrSophia Kash19 2:26.64

29.89 36.22 38.3842.15

IMSA SoRujuta Durwas20 2:50.15

35.65 43.03 40.0151.46

WSF FrBridget Kenny21 3:00.32

38.82 44.44 42.9654.10

IMSA SrTatiana Michel22 3:03.73

36.19 46.48 43.7557.31

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 22.91 2017# Grace Cooper

IHSA24.36

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SrGrace Cooper1 23.20 IHSA

OSW SoMolly Leubner2 23.39 IHSA

NVHS JrMegan Ciezczak3 23.93 IHSA

MVHS SrKellie Willhite4 24.03 IHSA

MVHS SrAimee Patterson5 24.11 IHSA

NCHS SrAlexa Puccini6 24.14 IHSA

PLAIN JrKarly Sonnenberg7 24.18 IHSA

NNHS JrMegan Simonson8 24.37   5.0

BENET SrJillian Devine9 24.38   4.0

ROS SoSara Jass10 24.51   3.0

NCHS JrJessica Sanders11 24.61   2.0
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IHSA Girls Sectionals at Neuqua Valley 2019 - 11/16/2019

Results - Swimming
(#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

NNHS JrClaire Brown12 24.88   1.0

NVHS SoAbigail Jensen13 25.30

BENET SrFiona Moran14 25.55

WVHS SoElle Filipiak*15 25.71

PLAIN FrRiley Pietras*15 25.71

IMSA JrGrace Kozlowski17 25.90

WVHS JrJulia Buchenauer18 25.97

ROS SoIsabell Casanovas19 26.18

WAHS JrEmma Leslie20 27.13

IMSA SoSarah Oquendo21 27.61

WAHS SoMorgan Parkhurst22 27.63

WSF SoMargaret Gnorski23 28.35

WSF SrHaley Hughes24 28.50

LISLE FrJasmine Soria-Gonzalez25 29.71

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 54.76 2019# McKenna Stone

IHSA57.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MVHS JrMcKenna Stone1 54.07# IHSA

25.59 28.48

NCHS JrPaige Collins2 54.83 IHSA

26.19 28.64

PLAIN SrSamantha Kershner3 56.17 IHSA

27.22 28.95

OSW JrAlexa Szadorski4 56.90 IHSA

26.72 30.18

NCHS SrAlexa Puccini5 57.00 IHSA

26.46 30.54

WAHS SrSophie Bastian6 57.09 IHSA

26.69 30.40

ROS JrIzzy Pytel7 57.53 IHSA

26.80 30.73

NVHS SoSophie Meng8 57.58 IHSA

27.20 30.38

NNHS FrLizzie Patterson9 57.93   4.0

26.68 31.25

NVHS SrAshley Sterchele10 57.96   3.0

26.65 31.31

NNHS JrKatelyn Chan11 58.45   2.0

27.57 30.88

MVHS FrAmanda Schmitt12 58.48   1.0

26.88 31.60

OSW JrHannah Giles13 59.32

27.72 31.60

PLAIN JrBridget Pollard14 59.66

27.71 31.95

WVHS JrKylie Mears15 59.69

27.29 32.40

ROS SoJenna Krull16 1:00.46

28.14 32.32

WVHS FrAvery Ball17 1:02.86

28.70 34.16

ACC JrGrace Fergus18 1:03.15

28.34 34.81

WAHS SrHaley Atkins19 1:05.78

30.55 35.23

BENET JrDelaney Smith20 1:06.89

30.32 36.57

BENET SoCarolyn Hicks21 1:09.02

30.89 38.13

IMSA SrAlana Depaz22 1:12.88

31.74 41.14

KANE FrLauryn Moneta23 1:18.22

36.14 42.08

IMSA SoRujuta Durwas24 1:20.00

36.69 43.31

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 49.87 2006# Kelly McNichols

IHSA52.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SrGrace Cooper1 51.26 IHSA

24.50 26.76

OSW SoMolly Leubner2 51.38 IHSA

24.76 26.62

NVHS JrTiffanie Ruan3 51.45 IHSA

24.68 26.77

ROS JrJessica Geriane4 51.64 IHSA

24.67 26.97

PLAIN SrJessica Davis5 51.78 IHSA

24.95 26.83

WVHS SrLauren Lee6 52.12 IHSA

25.08 27.04

MVHS SrLaurel Bludgen7 52.73 IHSA

24.93 27.80

WAHS SoAnnabel Olivo8 52.98   5.0

25.31 27.67

NNHS SrKelly Zhou9 52.99   4.0

25.01 27.98

MVHS SrAimee Patterson10 53.08   3.0

25.42 27.66

NNHS SoCambria Swanson11 53.78   2.0

25.12 28.66

NVHS JrElaine Carroll12 53.95   1.0

25.84 28.11

BENET SrJillian Devine13 54.02

25.68 28.34

NCHS SoGrace Malinger14 54.41

25.58 28.83

NCHS JrMaggie Toennis15 54.92

25.62 29.30

PLAIN JrKendyl Sonnenberg16 55.57

26.36 29.21

WAHS SrChloe Leonard17 56.39

26.80 29.59

WVHS JrJulia Buchenauer18 56.41

26.87 29.54

BENET SrFiona Moran19 56.79

26.49 30.30

ROS SoLacey Mindock20 57.38

27.75 29.63

IMSA SoAmanda Chen21 1:02.94

29.56 33.38

WSF SoMargaret Gnorski22 1:04.22

29.88 34.34

LISLE FrJasmine Soria-Gonzalez23 1:05.43

31.76 33.67

WSF SrHaley Hughes24 1:06.70

30.79 35.91

IMSA SrClara Robin25 1:10.36

33.50 36.86

KANE FrLauryn Moneta26 1:11.50

34.52 36.98

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:53.24 2009# Rebecca Stoughton

IHSA5:09.03

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS JrRachel Stege1 4:51.93# IHSA

25.96 28.95 30.1329.90

30.27 30.00 30.02 30.22

28.86 27.62

NNHS JrHolly Wessel2 4:58.71 IHSA

27.79 29.67 30.5030.25

30.35 30.28 30.29 30.27

29.86 29.45

PLAIN SrKali Franckowiak3 5:02.99 IHSA

28.27 29.88 30.6830.19

30.53 30.73 30.78 30.84

30.86 30.23

NVHS SrIsabella Harder4 5:03.02 IHSA

27.23 29.84 30.2330.38

30.22 30.81 31.23 31.04

1:02.04

NCHS JrSamantha Weigel5 5:03.37 IHSA

26.91 29.74 30.9030.35

30.80 30.55 31.04 31.03

31.13 30.92

OSW SoCorinne Guist6 5:04.33 IHSA

27.28 29.78 31.0830.23

30.83 31.23 31.60 30.40

31.11 30.79

OSW JrSkylar Ruggles7 5:07.12 IHSA

27.54 30.47 30.8930.91

31.47 31.49 31.55 31.40

31.25 30.15

NCHS FrSophia Hayes8 5:13.93   5.0

27.31 29.94 31.6230.75

31.67 32.11 32.80 33.03

33.28 31.42

PLAIN FrRiley Pietras9 5:16.89   4.0

28.30 30.96 32.7832.25

32.77 32.32 32.64 32.21

31.82 30.84

WVHS JrGrace Bergman10 5:16.99   3.0

26.76 30.31 32.5431.98

32.99 32.65 33.03 33.24

32.59 30.90
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ROS SoJenna Krull11 5:17.66   2.0

29.03 31.04 31.8231.55

31.82 32.13 32.94 32.86

32.48 31.99

WVHS SrEmma Taylor12 5:19.41   1.0

28.73 31.36 32.1131.73

32.51 32.37 32.62 32.73

33.11 32.14

MVHS SoIsabella Delgado13 5:22.90

27.83 31.17 32.5932.17

33.19 33.58 33.39 33.69

33.15 32.14

ROS SoIsabell Casanovas14 5:23.17

29.43 32.16 32.9032.38

33.13 32.29 32.67 33.25

33.26 31.70

BENET SoJacqueline Yap15 5:25.44

28.79 31.58 32.7832.47

32.95 33.51 33.53 33.70

33.55 32.58

NNHS FrHayley Swatland16 5:26.35

28.94 1:03.32 33.3433.31

33.73 33.58

33.60 32.79

BENET SrOlivia Bechstein17 5:42.54

28.11 31.30 34.3133.09

35.68 36.28 36.21 36.98

36.97 33.61

WAHS FrKylee Blaha18 5:43.56

29.62 33.97 35.3335.70

35.11 35.81 34.63 34.75

34.18 34.46

WAHS SrHaley Atkins19 5:56.93

32.13 35.20 36.3335.96

36.32 36.63 35.59 36.77

36.38 35.62

MVHS JrSarah Klewicki20 6:04.45

32.22 35.13 36.0836.07

36.33 36.68 37.25 37.99

38.41 38.29

IMSA JrJulia Wettstein21 6:45.14

35.31 39.20 40.6339.86

41.19 41.44 41.75 42.44

42.53 40.79

IMSA FrEmma Williams22 6:51.06

34.52 40.60 41.4241.14

39.79 42.90 43.43 43.35

43.01 40.90

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:34.77 2017# Neuqua Valley High School

K Stege, T Ruan, R Stege, M Ciezczak

IHSA1:37.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMVHS1 1:34.23# IHSA

Laurel Bludgen Sr Kellie Willhite Sr

Aimee Patterson Sr McKenna Stone Jr

24.43 23.68 22.2823.84

AOSW*2 1:34.81 IHSA

Molly Leubner So Mikayla Jasek

Corinne Guist So Grace Cooper Sr

24.37 24.29 22.6223.53

ANVHS*2 1:34.81 IHSA

Maxine Parkinson Sr Tiffanie Ruan Jr

Megan Ciezczak Jr Rachel Stege Jr

24.23 23.55 22.6724.36

APLAIN4 1:35.73 IHSA

Karly Sonnenberg Jr Samantha Kershner Sr

Kali Franckowiak Sr Jessica Davis Sr

24.35 24.17 23.4423.77

ANNHS*5 1:36.67 IHSA

Kelly Zhou Sr Cambria Swanson So

Klara Gilvydis Megan Simonson Jr

24.27 24.41 23.9424.05

ANCHS*5 1:36.67 IHSA

Paige Collins Jr Jessica Sanders Jr

Grace Willard Sr Alexa Puccini Sr

24.11 24.66 23.3324.57

AWVHS7 1:40.12   14.0

Lauren Lee Sr Kylie Mears Jr

Grace Bergman Jr Elle Filipiak So

24.36 24.89 25.3525.52

ABENET8 1:41.01   10.0

Jillian Devine Sr Lainey Devine Fr

Fiona Moran Sr Tabitha Torres Jr

24.47 25.63 25.5225.39

AROS9 1:42.41   8.0

Meghan Eng Fr Isabell Casanovas So

Lacey Mindock So Jenna Krull So

25.43 25.24 25.4226.32

AWAHS10 1:43.30   6.0

Annabel Olivo So Chloe Leonard Sr

Kylee Blaha Fr Kailey Lundberg So

24.77 25.46 26.4526.62

AIMSA11 1:49.54   4.0

Sarah Oquendo So Alana Depaz Sr

Amanda Chen So Grace Kozlowski Jr

27.93 28.14 25.3628.11

AWSF--- DQ

Haley Hughes Sr Bridget Kenny Fr

Ana Muller So Margaret Gnorski So

29.05 32.89 27.5828.45

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 55.77 2017# Connie Zhang

IHSA58.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROS JrJessica Geriane1 55.80 IHSA

27.07 28.73

NVHS SrTeagan Michalek2 57.59 IHSA

28.04 29.55

OSW JrSkylar Ruggles3 57.64 IHSA

28.28 29.36

NNHS SoAmanda Ng4 57.78 IHSA

28.23 29.55

NNHS SoClaire Jansen5 58.12 IHSA

28.40 29.72

WAHS SoAnnabel Olivo6 58.38 IHSA

28.04 30.34

BENET SoMaura Fitzgerald7 58.43 IHSA

28.18 30.25

ROS FrMeghan Eng8 58.80   5.0

28.41 30.39

NVHS SoNicole Sterchele9 58.91   4.0

28.09 30.82

OSW SoCarson White10 59.16   3.0

28.66 30.50

NCHS SoMorgan Sokol11 59.75   2.0

28.76 30.99

NCHS FrElizabeth Willard12 59.92   1.0

28.93 30.99

PLAIN JrKendyl Sonnenberg13 1:00.59

29.25 31.34

WVHS JrSarah Carroll14 1:00.89

29.42 31.47

MVHS FrMarley Schroeder15 1:00.90

29.35 31.55

MVHS FrHalle Reifsnyder16 1:01.24

29.13 32.11

PLAIN FrMaddie Schmitz17 1:01.79

30.02 31.77

ACC JrGrace Fergus18 1:02.49

30.12 32.37

WVHS FrAvery Ball19 1:04.47

31.02 33.45

BENET JrSara Swanson20 1:05.33

31.70 33.63

WAHS SoGabriella Lutzenkirchen21 1:05.80

32.06 33.74

IMSA JrGrace Kozlowski22 1:05.99

31.68 34.31

IMSA SoSarah Oquendo23 1:07.43

32.79 34.64

WSF FrBridget Kenny24 1:24.88

40.77 44.11
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#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 1:02.26 2006# Kelly McNichols

IHSA1:06.48

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROS JrElyssa Brault1 1:04.93 IHSA

30.65 34.28

NCHS JrJessica Sanders2 1:05.30 IHSA

30.43 34.87

ROS SoSara Jass3 1:05.34 IHSA

30.63 34.71

OSW SoLauren Wille4 1:05.47 IHSA

30.73 34.74

MVHS SrLucy Siwicki5 1:05.81 IHSA

30.43 35.38

NNHS SoCameryn Schmidt6 1:05.95 IHSA

30.44 35.51

NVHS SrMaxine Parkinson7 1:06.08 IHSA

31.12 34.96

BENET JrTabitha Torres8 1:06.42 IHSA

31.12 35.30

NCHS SrGrace Willard9 1:06.75   4.0

30.76 35.99

OSW JrAbby Szadorski10 1:06.91   3.0

31.27 35.64

WVHS SoElle Filipiak11 1:07.26   2.0

31.71 35.55

MVHS SrMelanie Patterson12 1:07.49   1.0

31.14 36.35

WAHS SrSophie Bastian13 1:08.22

32.54 35.68

NVHS SrIsabel Baptista14 1:08.33

30.52 37.81

NNHS SoMadelyn Konrad15 1:09.42

31.63 37.79

PLAIN FrNino Mia16 1:10.29

33.15 37.14

PLAIN SoMadi Boor17 1:10.81

32.79 38.02

WAHS SoKailey Lundberg18 1:13.68

34.45 39.23

WVHS FrAmehia Selmon19 1:14.38

33.54 40.84

BENET JrSophia Kash20 1:14.57

34.08 40.49

IMSA SrAlexandria Meyers21 1:16.71

35.72 40.99

WSF SoAna Muller22 1:27.07

40.12 46.95

IMSA SrTatiana Michel23 1:29.71

41.99 47.72

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:28.11 2017# Oswego (East)

G Cooper, E Giles, M Kraus, G White

IHSA3:34.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANVHS1 3:29.07 IHSA

Elaine Carroll Jr Tiffanie Ruan Jr

Ashley Sterchele Sr Rachel Stege Jr

26.11 54.04 51.2224.25

25.24 53.57 24.25 50.24

AMVHS2 3:29.72 IHSA

Laurel Bludgen Sr Kellie Willhite Sr

Aimee Patterson Sr McKenna Stone Jr

25.76 53.60 53.0025.28

25.32 53.45 23.53 49.67

AOSW3 3:30.80 IHSA

Molly Leubner So Alexa Szadorski Jr

Corinne Guist So Grace Cooper Sr

25.50 53.41 53.2225.35

25.18 53.67 23.93 50.50

APLAIN4 3:31.23 IHSA

Karly Sonnenberg Jr Samantha Kershner Sr

Kali Franckowiak Sr Jessica Davis Sr

26.09 54.33 52.9925.33

24.84 52.69 24.53 51.22

AROS5 3:31.28 IHSA

Jessica Geriane Jr Izzy Pytel Jr

Sara Jass So Elyssa Brault Jr

25.03 51.78 53.2525.14

25.02 53.14 25.23 53.11

ANCHS6 3:32.38 IHSA

Grace Malinger So Samantha Weigel Jr

Paige Kolbe Grace Willard Sr

25.47 53.52 53.1225.53

24.60 53.20 24.78 52.54

ANNHS7 3:33.17 IHSA

Cambria Swanson So Megan Simonson Jr

Lizzie Patterson Fr Kelly Zhou Sr

25.17 53.79 52.9824.59

25.33 53.84 24.66 52.56

AWVHS8 3:47.10   10.0

Emma Taylor Sr Avery Ball Fr

Sarah Carroll Jr Julia Buchenauer Jr

27.46 57.40 56.7826.73

27.05 56.88 26.56 56.04

ABENET9 3:48.94   8.0

Maura Fitzgerald So Mary Catherine Craig Sr

Lainey Devine Fr Fiona Moran Sr

27.89 57.94 57.3127.53

26.90 56.43 26.71 57.26

AWAHS10 4:01.66   6.0

Kylee Blaha Fr Haley Atkins Sr

Gabriella Lutzenkirchen So Sophie Bastian Sr

28.29 59.05 1:02.9629.57

28.90 1:00.46 27.44 59.19

AIMSA11 4:20.60   4.0

Milica Barac Amanda Chen So

Kayla Kennelly So Alana Depaz Sr

31.54 1:08.02 1:03.7129.85

30.88 1:04.88 28.51 1:03.99


